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Women / 3 / Ch F
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Bushnell258
V-Force 

9.800 8.925 9.5009.425 37.650
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Lindsey Van Duren227
Central Coast

9.500 9.325 9.4009.400 37.625
5 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Keira Lin203
Airborne

9.525 9.025 9.2509.125 36.925
4 4 3 5 3 

3 

Ava  Goh245
Peninsula

9.750 9.225 9.4008.500 36.875
2 2 10T 2T 4 

4 

Taylor  Hayes236
Gymnastics Beat

9.600 8.825 9.2759.075 36.775
3 7 4T 4 5 

5 

Moca Takahashi216
CSC - Cambrianna

9.400 8.800 9.1758.875 36.250
7T 8 8 6T 6 

6 

Ilona Purnama204
Airborne

9.000 9.050 9.1009.025 36.175
12T 3 6T 8 7 

7 

Deanna Zarkova250
Top Flight

9.075 8.600 9.0509.075 35.800
11 9 4T 10T 8 

8 

Annabelle Williams246
Peninsula

9.375 8.250 9.0509.025 35.700
9 13 6T 10T 9 

9 

Jada Yapp329
GymStars-Modesto

9.100 8.950 9.1758.300 35.525
10 5 12 6T 10 

10 

Eva Esrey220
CSC - Great Oaks

9.000 8.350 9.0758.500 34.925
12T 11 10T 9 11 

11 

Rylee  Eastin229
Elite

9.475 8.000 8.6508.700 34.825
6 14 9 15 12 

12 

Genevieve Sharp262
West Valley

9.400 8.500 8.9507.600 34.450
7T 10 16 13 13 

13 

Peyton McGee256
United

8.900 8.325 9.0508.050 34.325
14T 12 15 10T 14 

14 

Amelia Lara238
Gymnastics Unltd

8.650 7.725 8.9258.250 33.550
16 16 13 14 15 

15 

Sydney Max237
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 7.750 8.1758.175 33.000
14T 15 14 16 16 

16 
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